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Program Information 
 

Street Outreach Plan June- August 2016 
Location: 150 Executive Park, 

Suite 1180, San Francisco, CA 

94134 

Days: Monday-Friday 

Office Hours: 9am-5:30pm 

Phone: 415.894.8915 

Fax: 415.656.4312 

Website: www.healthright360.org 

Street Outreach Hours: 

Early Start:7am-3:30pm 
Note: 1st week of Summer School & 1st 
week of new Academic School Year. 
 

Summer: 11:30am-8pm 

Peace Hoops: 3pm-11:30pm 

Event(s): 9am-5:30pm 
Clean-up by 4pm 

Outing(s): Open 

2nd Thursday (Vice Night)-
2pm-10:30 (Calles) 
3rd Friday (Calles)- 2pm-
10:30pm 
Sat-Schedule: 1pm-9:30pm 
Note: As needed 

Professional Development 

 Staff facilitator & co-
facilitator preparation 
meeting- Fri-10:30am-
12pm  

 Staff Training Academy- 
Wkly.-Tue 10am-12:30pm 

 National Pacific Islander 
Violence Prevention 
Conference 
June 1-3, 2016 
City College of San Mateo 

 PCITI- Aquil Basheer 
Community Violence 
Intervention/Gang 
Intersession Outreach 
Specialist Training 
May 31st –June 3rd 2016 

 

IPO Cohort 6 Support 
Summer School and Regular Academic School Coverage 
Late night Outreach Support with “Calles”- 2nd Thursday & 3rd Friday- 2pm-10:30pm 
Worksite Check-in- DPW-MNC/RPD/PUC (IPO Cohort 5, 6 & Year Around)& The Garden Project 
Neighborhood Canvassing- All Zones 
Summer Activities & Community Events 
Food Distribution- Monday- Thursday (4pm-7:30pm) 
Camp Mather Support 
Peace Hoops Support 

Neighborhood Hot Zones  

 

Note: HD-Housing Development, HS-High School, MS-Middle School 

Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 

Alice Griffith HD 
Oakdale HD 
Harbor Road HD 
Bayview  
West Point HD 
Potrero Hill HD 

Mission 14th-30th  
Bernal Dwellings HD 
Valencia Gardens HD 
Excelsior (OMI) 

Sunnydale HD 
Village/Britton Court  
Alemany (OMI) HD 
Lakeview (OMI) 

Western Addition: 
Plaza East HD 
McAllister 
Hayes/Webster HD 
Robert Pitts HD 
SOMA/TL 

Summer Schools  & Hotspots        Food Distribution Locations 
Zone1-Balboa HS- Persia/Mission-Geneva/Mission 
& 3rd/Palou, San Bruno/Bacon 
Zone 2-Mission & John O’Connell HS- 16th 
18th/Church, 16th, 24th/ Mission 
Zone 3- Lincoln/Balboa HS- 22nd Ave/ 24th Ave & 
Quintara St/Taraval St. 
Zone 4- John O’Connell/Galileo HS-16th-
20th/Folsom/Bryant/Mission/Potrero Ave.  
 

Alice Griffith HD 
Oakdale/ Harbor Road/ West Point HD 

Potrero Hill HD 
Bernal Dwellings HD 
Sunnydale HD 
Joe Lee Gym 
Mendell Plaza 
Note: No Food Distribution during 1st week of Summer & 

Regular Academic School Year 

Activities (Outing) Date Time # Of Youth 
Six Flags 
Great America 
Water World 
Black Berry Farm 
Movies 
Bowling 
Roller Skating 
Horseback Riding 
Paintball  
Pismo Beach 
K1 Racing 
Vegas Trip 

7/22,7/26 
6/5,6/11,6/28,7/14 
7/23,8/9 
7/12 
6/18 
6/17 
TBA 
6/16 
7/22,7/23 
8/5 
7/20,8/4 
7/20 

All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 

5-10 
80-100 
10-20 
5-10 
5-10 
5-10 
TBA 
5-10 
20-30 
5-10 
10-30 
5-10 

Community Events Date Time # of Youth 
Neighborhood BBQ’s 
 
Juneteenth  
3 on 3 Basketball  
 

6/17,6/18,6/24,7/9,7/13 
7/14,7/29,8/12 
June 18th  
6/17,6/24 
 

All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
All Day 
 

 
200-400 
50-100 
50-100 

 


