

VIOLENCE INTERVENTION PROGRAM

Program Information

Location: 150 Executive Park, Suite 1180, San Francisco, CA

94134

Days: Monday-Friday Office Hours: 9am-5:30pm Phone: 415.894.8915 Fax: 415.656.4312

Website: www.healthright360.org

Street Outreach Hours:

Early Start:7am-3:30pm Note: 1st week of Summer School & 1st week of new Academic School Year.

Summer: 11:30am-8pm

Peace Hoops: 3pm-11:30pm

Event(s): 9am-5:30pm Clean-up by 4pm

Outing(s): Open

2nd Thursday (Vice Night)-

2pm-10:30 (Calles) 3rd Friday (Calles)- 2pm-

10:30pm

Sat-Schedule: 1pm-9:30pm

Note: As needed

Professional Development

- Staff facilitator & cofacilitator preparation meeting- Fri-10:30am-12pm
- Staff Training Academy-Wkly.-Tue 10am-12:30pm

National Pacific Islander

- **Violence Prevention** Conference June 1-3, 2016 City College of San Mateo
- **PCITI- Aquil Basheer Community Violence** Intervention/Gang **Intersession Outreach Specialist Training** May 31st -June 3rd 2016

Street Outreach Plan June- August 2016

IPO Cohort 6 Support

Summer School and Regular Academic School Coverage

Late night Outreach Support with "Calles" - 2nd Thursday & 3rd Friday - 2pm-10:30pm

Worksite Check-in- DPW-MNC/RPD/PUC (IPO Cohort 5, 6 & Year Around)& The Garden Project

Neighborhood Canvassing- All Zones **Summer Activities & Community Events**

Food Distribution- Monday- Thursday (4pm-7:30pm)

Camp Mather Support Peace Hoops Support

Neighborhood Hot Zones

Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4
Alice Griffith HD	Mission 14th-30th	Sunnydale HD	Western Addition:
Oakdale HD	Bernal Dwellings HD	Village/Britton Court	Plaza East HD
Harbor Road HD	Valencia Gardens HD	Alemany (OMI) HD	McAllister
Bayview	Excelsior (OMI)	Lakeview (OMI)	Hayes/Webster HD
West Point HD			Robert Pitts HD
Potrero Hill HD			SOMA/TL

Note: HD-Housing Development, HS-High School, MS-Middle School

Summer Schools & Hotspots

Zone1-Balboa HS- Persia/Mission-Geneva/Mission & 3rd/Palou, San Bruno/Bacon

Zone 2-Mission & John O'Connell HS- 16th

18th/Church, 16th, 24th/ Mission

Zone 3- Lincoln/Balboa HS- 22^{nd Ave}/ 24th Ave &

Quintara St/Taraval St.

Zone 4- John O'Connell/Galileo HS-16th-20th/Folsom/Bryant/Mission/Potrero Ave.

Food Distribution Locations

Oakdale/ Harbor Road/ West Point HD

Potrero Hill HD Bernal Dwellings HD Sunnydale HD Joe Lee Gym Mendell Plaza

Alice Griffith HD

Note: No Food Distribution during 1st week of Summer &

Pegular Academic School Vear

		Regular Academic School Year	
Activities (Outing)	Date	Time	# Of Youth
Six Flags	7/22,7/26	All Day	5-10
Great America	6/5,6/11,6/28,7/14	All Day	80-100
Water World	7/23,8/9	All Day	10-20
Black Berry Farm	7/12	All Day	5-10
Movies	6/18	All Day	5-10
Bowling	6/17	All Day	5-10
Roller Skating	TBA	All Day	TBA
Horseback Riding	6/16	All Day	5-10
Paintball	7/22,7/23	All Day	20-30
Pismo Beach	8/5	All Day	5-10
K1 Racing	7/20,8/4	All Day	10-30
Vegas Trip	7/20	All Day	5-10
Community Events	Date	Time	# of Youth
Neighborhood BBQ's	6/17,6/18,6/24,7/9,7/13	All Day	
	7/14,7/29,8/12	All Day	200-400
Juneteenth	June 18 th	All Day	50-100
3 on 3 Basketball	6/17,6/24	All Day	50-100